

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13659/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2006 in CMWP No. 8239/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KISAN DEGREE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY MALIK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and deletion of the name  
of respondent and permission to file additional documents and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shoba Dixit, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.  
Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPerused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioner.As requested, list this matter on 3rd August, 2009. In the  
meanwhile, additional documents, if any, may be filed by the  
parties.(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Indu Satiya)  
Court Master