

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13659/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2006 in CMWP No. 8239/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KISAN DEGREE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY MALIK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,deletion of the name of  
respondent,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.for  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Dr. I.B Gaur ,Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Nehra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on 16th February, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master( Indu Satija)  
Court Master